Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

VT36-EGRO-7A Rodgau
Zeitung-2023-11-25

Samstag

Ausgabe
PaketgroRe

Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137
63179 Obertshausen

WWw.egro-

direktwerbung.de
25.11.2023

KW 47

29 (2, 4)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

2

Netto/3618 017

328 ED/Edeka/45061/Rodgau-Dudenhofen_017
LidI/ERL/6991_017
Norma/KRB/Babenhausen_017
MeinSidhessen/07A/Heimatzeitung/Rodgau_013
Rossmann

TELEKOM

Moébel/Kempf 008

54

70

1.636

Netto/8145_017

328 _ED/Edeka/45061/Rodgau-Dudenhofen_017
LidlI/ERL/6992_017
Norma/KRB/Babenhausen 017
MeinSldhessen/07A/Heimatzeitung/Rodgau_013
JYSK/Gebiet-A_007

Rossmann

Mo6bel/Kempf_008

105

128

3.173

159

198

4.809




