

Ladeliste

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer Straße 137
63179 Oberursel
www.egro-
direktwerbung.de
25.11.2023

Fahrer		Datum	25.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	VT36-EGRO-7A Rodgau	Woche	KW 47
	Zeitung-2023-11-25	Ausgabe	

Verteilung	Samstag	Paketgröße	29 (2, 4)
------------	----------------	------------	-----------

Ausgabe	Kennung	Beilagen	Pakete	Spitzen	Auflage
	2	Netto/3618_017 328_ED/Edeka/45061/Rodgau-Dudenhofen_017 Lidl/ERL/6991_017 Norma/KRB/Babenhausen_017 MeinSüdhessen/07A/Heimatzeitung/Rodgau_013 Rossmann TELEKOM Möbel/Kempf_008	54	70	1.636
	4	Netto/8145_017 328_ED/Edeka/45061/Rodgau-Dudenhofen_017 Lidl/ERL/6992_017 Norma/KRB/Babenhausen_017 MeinSüdhessen/07A/Heimatzeitung/Rodgau_013 JYSK/Gebiet-A_007 Rossmann Möbel/Kempf_008	105	128	3.173
			159	198	4.809